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Warren County, Virginia

Customer Service Phone Number:;

540-825-2456

www.vatransit.org

www.vatransit.org

MONDAY-THURSDAY SCHDEULE

Royal Plaza

Health Department/DSS
Target

Valley Health Urgent Care
Walmart

RSW Regional Jail

Family Dollar Distribution

Interbake Foods

Rockland Road/DuPont
RSW Regional Jail

8]0[6]0[0]/0[0]0l0[a[0]e

Shadows Dr. & Hospitality Dr.

6:30
6:38
6:46
6:49
6:51
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:08

Lord Fairfax Community College Jrgris

7:45
147
7:48
7:49
7:56

8:15
8:23
8:26
8:30

8:48
8:56
9:02
9:05
9:07

9:48 10:48 12:03
9:15 9:56 10:15 10:56 11:15 12:15
9:23 10:02 10:23 11:02 11:23 12:23
9:26 10:05 10:26 11:05 11:26 12:26
9:30 10:07 10:30 11:07 11:30 12:30

11:45

FRIDAY SCHEDULE (No seErvICE TO LFce)

Royal Plaza

Health Department/DSS
Target

Valley Health Urgent Care
Walmart

RSW Regional Jail

Family Dollar Distribution
Interbake Foods
Shadows Dr. & Hospitality Dr.
Rockland Road/Dupont
RSW Regional Jail

Q16]0[0]0[0[0[0]a[0]C,

6:30
6:38
6:46
6:49
6:51
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:08

7:45
147
7:48
7:49
7:56

8:15
8:23
8:26
8:30

8:48
8:56
9:02
9:05
9:07

9:48 10:48 11:48
9:15 9:56 10:15 10:56 11:15 11:56
9:23 10:02 10:23 11:02 11:23 12:02
9:26 10:05 10:26 11:05 11:26 12:05
9:30 10:07 10:30 11:07 11:30 12:07

SATURDAY SCHEDULE (no sErVICE TO LFCC)

Royal Plaza
Health Department/DSS
Target

Valley Health Urgent Care

Walmart

RSW Regional Jail

Family Dollar Distribution
Interbake Foods

Shadows Dr. & Hospitality Dr.
Rockland Road/Dupont

RSW Regional Jail

0[6]0[0]0[0[0[0]a[0]C,

6:30
6:38
6:46
6:49
6:51
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:.01
7:08

7:45
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:56

8:15
8:23
8:26
8:30

8:48
8:56
9:02
9:05
9:07

9:48 10:48 11:55
9:15 9:56 10:15 10:36 11:30 12:00
9:23 10:02 10:23 11:02 11:36 12:06
9:26 10:05 10:26 11:05 11:39 12:09
9:30 10:07 10:30 11:07 11:41 12:11

11:10

12:14

11:15 12:30

2:45
2:53
2:56
2:58

3:00

12:15
12:23
12:26
12:30

2:45
2:53
2:56
2:58

3:01

3:10

Need more

iInformation?
Call us at
(540) 943 9302

SCHEDULE
INTERRUPTIONS

When inclement weather

3:18

3:30
3:33
3:35

2:45
2:53
2:56
2:58

3:22
3:30
3:36
3:39
3:41

or other circumstances
cause an interruption of
service, Public Service
announcements

will be broadcast on:
KFTR (1450 AM)

WZRV (95.3 FM)

°
ACCESSIBLE

6:03
6:11
6:19
6:22
6:24

3:45
3:53
3:56
3:58

4:45
4:53
4:56
4:58

6:32
6:40
6:43
6:45

4:05
4:06
4:07
4:15
4:20

9:05
9:06
4:07
5:15
9:20
5:45

3:18
3:26
3:32
3:35
3:37

4:35
4:45
4:53
4:56
4:58

5:48
9:58
614
6:17
6:18

4:35
6:32
6:40
6:43
6:45

3:45
3:53
3:56
3:58

4:05
4:06
4:07
4:15
4:20

5:05
9:06
5:07
5:15
5:20

4:35
4:45
4:53
4:56
4:58

4:35
4:45
4:53
4:56
4:58

5:48
9:58
6:14
6:17
6:18

3:45
3:53
3:56
3:58

6:32
6:40
6:43
6:45

4:05
4:06
4:07
4:15
4:20

9:05
9:06
5:07
9:15
9:20

5:05
5:06
5:07
2:15
9:20



